
Technical Data Sheet

Description:
Built-in shower mixer

Fiore Rubinetterie s.r.l. - 28021 Borgomanero (No) - Italy - Via Maggiate, 69/C _Tel. +39 0322 840711 fiore@fiore.it_www.fiore.it 

Cartridge diam. 42 mm with 2 ceramic disks, 
with 25° opening angle, and 90° mixing angle.
We use only certified white lubricant into our 
mixers and cartridges.

Brass

Surface finish Chrome: 
14 micron Nickel   
0.3 microm Chrome

Features

Materials:

Finishings

Series: Kube
Article code: 100CR7515

Cast solid brass body 
Brass ½ screwed connection easy to be changed

1 mm stainless steel plate 80x80 mm

Suitable for electrical water heater

UNI EN 
ISO 9001 CH DE UAE

CR OZNN TTBB CN NP



Technical Data Sheet

Fiore Rubinetterie s.r.l. - 28021 Borgomanero (No) - Italy - Via Maggiate, 69/C _Tel. +39 0322 840711 fiore@fiore.it_www.fiore.it 

Cleaning recommendation for products and care of finish

Chrome: the chrome surfaces can be cleaned with a mild detergent or 
with neutral soap and water.
Color finishes: taps with colored finishes should be cleaned only with a 
cloth and water. 
Never use detergents containing mineral acids (ex. hydrochloric acid), aggressive 
acids (ex. acetic acid), bases (ex. ammonia) phosphoric acid or other aggressive 
substances, as they can cause significant damage.

www.fiore.it/catalogues

Maintenance

Product care also includes regularly cleaning the aerator filter from impurities and/or lime 
scale. For correctdecalcification, disassemble the aerator and place it into diluted vinegar 
(max concentration: 10% at 20°C) to remove lime scale deposits and/or dirt from the 
aerator filters. Leave it to soak for a few hours, and then rinse using only water.

 Codice Produzione Serie  Data Disegnato

KUBE 25-Sep-18 S.MELI

 Descrizione Peso Scala

 Miscelatore lavabo a muro 1621,019 g 1:2

  Via Maggiate, 69/C - 28021 Borgomanero (NO), Italy
 
 Phone: +39 0322.840711 - Email: fiore@fiore.it

 Codice

100CR7597
A4WEBIND REV.1 DEL 04/11/2015 Formato disegno A4 stampato il 26-Apr-17 I disegni, modelli rendering di prodotti finiti e/o progetti sono sottoposti a vincoli di esclusiva commerciale e sono di proprietà di Fiore s.r.l; ne viene consentito solo l'utilizzo specifico dedotto in contratto. Ogni successiva elaborazione o nuovo utilizzo dei disegni dovrà essere autorizzato per iscritto. E' vietata la cessione e/o la divulgazione a terzi di detti disegni i quali sono sottoposti a vincolo di riservatezza a carico del Committente/Cliente. Ogni utilizzo di detti disegni illecito o eccedente i limiti negozialmente convenuti sarà perseguito a termini di legge

N° ARTICOLO DESCRIZIONE Q.TA MATERIALE

1 91AERM24X1SHORTY AERATORE M24X1 HPS COMPLETO CROMATO 1 NO_MATERIAL

2 95000114.TOR Anello Contienicartuccia tornito 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

3 95006031.TOR Bocca a muro rettangolare 30x8 L.180 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

4 91CAP48C Cappuccio Ø48 ABS a innesto Cromo 1 ABS

5 91CARTC42BP Cartuccia C 42 "B" S/Distr.Asta 10X10 1

6 95300781.TOR Corpo monocom. Doccia Inc.D35 Tipo Nuo. Tornito 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

7 BTGH0001 Ghiera Serracartuccia M44X1 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

8 91GRAPIXP Grano M4X3 Inox P.Piana 5923 X Joystik 2 CW617N_TRAFILATA

9 91GRAPI5MA Grano M5x6 Inox Punta Piana F. Testa Esag. CH2.5 1 ACCIAIO

10 91LEVAKUBE42 Leva Kube Cromata Diam. 42 DA CONTROLLARE 1 ZAMA

11 91OR8X2 O.R.R.07 8X2 x bocca a muro Kube 3 NO_MATERIAL

12 95005093.TOR Perno per bocca a muro Kube 1 CW617N_TRAFILATA

13 91PIADI80X80X48.2 Piastra 80X80 Foro 48.2 Inox Cromata 1 AISI_316

14 91PIA80X803FORI Piastra quadra bocca a muro Kube 80x80 cromata 1 ACCIAIO

15 91PLACD9S3CS Placc.D.9 Serigr.3 Colori C/Marchio 1 ABS

16 91VITIN4X6 Vite Inox 04X6 TPS E.I. 5933 X Serie Xs 2 ACCIAIO_INOX

 1  2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 11 
 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

WALL BASIN MIXER

MATERIAL
/

/

/

BRASS
BRASS

BRASS
BRASS
BRASS

BRASS

STEEL

STEEL
STEEL

STEEL

ZAMAC

CHROME ABS

CHROME ABS

DESCRIPTION
AERATOR M24X1

RING

SPOUT

CAP

CARTRIDGE ø42 mm W/O DISTRIBUTOR

BODY

LOCKING NUT

SCREW M4X3

SCREW M5X6

LEVER
OR 8X2

SPIN
PLATE 80X80

PLATE 80X80

PLAQUETTE

SCREW 04X6

Q.TYARTICLE

1

3

67

8

Brass
Brass
Steel
Chrome ABS
/
Brass
Zamac
Chrome ABS
Steel

Body
Ring
Plate
Cap
Cartridge d.42
Locking nut
Lever
Plaquette
Screw M5x6

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09


